BEFORE SCHOOL

(8.00 -

Ham and Cheese Pocket

Toasted Sandwiches

Hash Browns

Plain and Cheese and Bacon
Crumbed Sausages

Pies

Sausage Roll

DRINKS

Breaka Varieties

Ice Break Varieties
Plain Milk

Juice

Waterford Varieties
Ice Teas

Powerade

8.45AM)

$1.50 - $3.00
$1.00 - $4.50
$1.00
$3.50

$5.00
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00 - $4.50
$4.00

HOT FOOD

Pies
Sausage Rolls
Pork Rib Wrap

Sweet Chilli Wraps

Chicken Chips

Butter Chicken

Hot Dogs
Cheese Dogs
Garlic Bread
Fried Rice
Mini Dim Sims
Burgers

$5.00
$4.50
$6.00
$6.50
$3.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.00
$6.50

COLD FOOD

Sushi Bowls
Salad Bowls
+ add meat
Salad Wraps
+ add meat
Sandwiches

DAILY SPECIALS

TUESDAY

Taco Tuesday!
$6.00

SNACKS

Cream Buns

Jelly

Yoghurt Crunch Cups
Brownies

Banana Bread
Watermelon

Chips

PRE-ORDER EASILY VIA THE QKR! APP-

WEDNESDAY

Lasagne with Garlic Bread

$6.00

$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

THURSDAY

Curried Sausages with Rice

$6.00

$3.00 - $6.00
$4.50
+$1.00
$4.50
+$1.00
$4.00 - $5.50

FRIDAY
Pie Day Friday
$5.00

ICE CREAMS

Maxibon

Milo Scoop Shake

Dixie Cups
Icy Pole

STORE AND GOOGLE PLAY

AVAILABLE FROM

$5.00
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50

THE APP



