# Rockhampton State High School



# Tuckshops Menn

HOT FOOD

BEFORE	SCHOOL
(8.00 -	8.45AM)

Ham and Cheese Pocket	\$1.50 - \$3.00
Toasted Sandwiches	\$1.00 - \$4.50
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Plain and Cheese and Bacon	\$3.50
Crumbed Sausages	
Pies	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.50

Pies	\$5.00
Sausage Rolls	\$4.50
Pork Rib Wrap	\$6.00
Sweet Chilli Wraps	\$6.50
Chicken Chips	\$3.00
Butter Chicken	\$5.00
Hot Dogs	\$4.50
Cheese Dogs	\$5.50
Garlic Bread	\$3.50
Fried Rice	\$3.00
Mini Dim Sims	\$2.00
Burgers	\$6.50

## DRINKS

Breaka Varieties	\$4.50
Ice Break Varieties	\$4.50
Plain Milk	\$3.00
Juice	\$4.50
Waterford Varieties	\$4.50
Ice Teas	\$4.00 - \$4.50
Powerade	\$4.00

# COLD FOOD

Sushi Bowls	\$3.00 - \$6.00
Salad Bowls	\$4.50
+ add meat	+ \$1.00
Salad Wraps	\$4.50
+ add meat	+\$1.00
Sandwiches	\$4.00 - \$5.50

### DAILY SPECIALS

TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Taco Tuesday!	Lasagne with Garlic Bread	Curried Sausages with Rice	Pie Day Friday
\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$5.00

### SNACKS

# ICE CREAMS

Cream Buns	\$2.50	Maxibon	\$5.00
Jelly	\$2.50	Milo Scoop Shake	\$4.00
Yoghurt Crunch Cups	\$4.00	Dixie Cups	\$1.50
Brownies	\$4.00	Icy Pole	\$1.50
Banana Bread	\$4.00		
Watermelon	\$4.00		
Chips	\$3.00		